

Organix

We're here to create
deliciously tasty, utterly organic
foods that little ones love.

Our organic ingredients

Wholegrain **wheat** flour 33.2%,
Wheat flour 33.2%, Grape juice
concentrate 18.7%, Sunflower oil
10.7%, Banana juice concentrate
3.3%, Raising agent (sodium
bicarbonate)* 0.5%, Natural banana
flavouring* 0.4%, Thiamin (vitamin
B1)* <0.1% **TOTAL** 100%

*Raising agent (sodium
bicarbonate), Natural banana
flavouring and Thiamin (vitamin B1)
have no organic certification.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens,
including cereals containing gluten,
see ingredients highlighted in **bold**.
May contain traces of milk and nuts
as this food is made in a factory that
handles milk and nuts.

Nutritional information

Typical value per 100g: Energy
1834kJ/436kcal, Fat 13g of which
saturates 1.2g, Carbohydrates 69g
of which sugars 15g, Fibre 5.0g,
Protein 7.3g, Sodium 0.13g, Salt
0.33g, Thiamin (vitamin B1) 1.5mg.

Typical value per biscuit: Energy
165kJ/39kcal, Fat 1.2g of which
saturates 0.1g, Carbohydrate 6.2g of
which sugars 1.3g, Fibre <0.5g,
Protein 0.7g, Sodium 0.01g, Salt 0.03g,
Thiamin (vitamin B1) 0.13mg.

SAFETY ADVICE: For little ones 12 months+.
Please ensure they are sitting down and
supervised whilst enjoying this food.

For recipes, tips and advice,
follow us @organixfood
And visit our website:
organix.com

We're here to help:

☎ 0800 39 35 11 (UK) or
1800 40 92 78 (ROI)

✉ FREEPOST, Organix